
Motocross Junior Kupa 1. forduló, K�szárhegy
2006.07.01-02

50cc (5-7) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 131 BALÁZS Bence Motomax MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 25 25 25 75

2 25 KOLAJA Petr Czech Republic KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 22 16 22 60

3 19 TÖRÖK Ádám Motorart KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 20 22 15 57

4 12 T�KE Miklós Center MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 16 18 20 54

5 7 TOMPA Róbert Krisztián Sugás Romania KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 15 20 18 53

6 3 VÁRSZEGI Márk Nyári Pál MSE KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 18 15 16 49

7 5 SZLOTTA Bendegúz Real Motor Centrum KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 14 14 13 41

8 90 HORVÁTH Kristóf Mecseki MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 0 13 14 27

9 6 GACS Dániel Turul MSE KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 13 12 0 25

10 11 KÖNIG Vilmos K�szárhegy MC Malaguti 50 50cc (5-7) 0 0 0 0

50cc (8-9) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 4 HSU Brian Center MSC KTM 50 50cc (8-9) 25 25 22 72

2 8 SZABÓ Márk Real Motor Centrum KTM 50 50cc (8-9) 22 22 25 69

50cc abszolút 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.
1 8 SZABÓ Márk Real Motor Centrum KTM 50 50cc (8-9) 22 22 25 69

2 4 HSU Brian Center MSC KTM 50 50cc (8-9) 25 25 18 68

3 131 BALÁZS Bence Motomax MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 20 20 22 62

4 25 KOLAJA Petr Czech Republic KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 18 14 20 52
5 19 TÖRÖK Ádám Motorart KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 16 18 13 47
6 12 T�KE Miklós Center MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 14 15 16 45
7 7 TOMPA Róbert Krisztián Sugás Romania KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 13 16 15 44
8 3 VÁRSZEGI Márk Nyári Pál MSE KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 15 13 14 42

9 5 SZLOTTA Bendegúz Real Motor Centrum KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 12 12 11 35

10 90 HORVÁTH Kristóf Mecseki MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 0 11 12 23

11 6 GACS Dániel Turul MSE KTM 50 50cc (5-7) 11 10 0 21

12 11 KÖNIG Vilmos K�szárhegy MC Malaguti 50 50cc (5-7) 0 0 0 0

50cc OB 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.
1 8 SZABÓ Márk Real Motor Centrum KTM 50 50cc (8-9) - 22 25 47

2 4 HSU Brian Center MSC KTM 50 50cc (8-9) - 25 18 43

3 131 BALÁZS Bence Motomax MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 20 22 42
4 25 KOLAJA Petr Czech Republic KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 14 20 34
5 12 T�KE Miklós Center MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 15 16 31
6 7 TOMPA Róbert Krisztián Sugás Romania KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 16 15 31
7 19 TÖRÖK Ádám Motorart KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 18 13 31

8 3 VÁRSZEGI Márk Nyári Pál MSE KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 13 14 27

9 90 HORVÁTH Kristóf Mecseki MSC KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 11 12 23

10 5 SZLOTTA Bendegúz Real Motor Centrum KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 12 11 23

11 6 GACS Dániel Turul MSE KTM 50 50cc (5-7) - 10 0 10

12 11 KÖNIG Vilmos K�szárhegy MC Malaguti 50 50cc (5-7) - 0 0 0
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65cc (6-8) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 14 PERGEL Márk Fair-Play SE Kawasaki 65 65cc (6-8) 25 25 25 75
2 22 ROZGONYI Ákos Center MSC KTM 65 65cc (6-8) 22 22 22 66

65cc (9-12) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 2 LUKÁCS Kristóf Kiskunlacházi KHC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 25 25 22 72

2 7 BUTUZA Marcel Vectra SE Romania KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 18 18 25 61

3 102 NAGY Lénárd Neptun SE KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 20 22 18 60

4 19 BÉKEFI Bendegúz Integrál MSC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 22 20 15 57

5 8 KOHUT Lubos Slovakia KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 15 15 20 50

6 33 PIRÓTH Roland Neptun SE Suzuki 65 65cc (9-12) 16 16 13 45

7 5 SZABÓ Dávid Real Motor Centrum KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 13 13 16 42

8 141 BEREC Pavol Slovakia Kawasaki 65 65cc (9-12) 14 14 12 40

9 17 BALÁSY Csaba Pécsi MSE KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 12 12 14 38

10 12 MÁRTON Jen� Real Motor Centrum KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 11 10 11 32

11 90 CSÖMÖRI Krisztián Pap Motorsport KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 10 9 9 28

12 24 SZABÓ Marcel Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 65 65cc (9-12) 9 7 8 24

13 65 MOLNÁR Alexandra Mecseki MSC Kawasaki 65 65cc (9-12) - 8 10 18

14 77 HORVÁTH Gaszton Motomax MSC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 11 0 11

65cc abszolút 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 2 LUKÁCS Kristóf Kiskunlacházi KHC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 25 25 22 72

2 7  BUTUZA Marcel Vectra SE Romania KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 18 18 25 61

3 102 NAGY Lénárd Neptun SE KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 20 22 18 60

4 19 BÉKEFI Bendegúz Integrál MSC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 22 20 15 57
5 8 KOHUT Lubos Slovakia KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 14 14 20 48
6 33 PIRÓTH Roland Neptun SE Suzuki 65 65cc (9-12) 16 15 13 44
7 14 PERGEL Márk Fair-Play SE Kawasaki 65 65cc (6-8) 15 16 11 42
8 5 SZABÓ Dávid Real Motor Centrum KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 12 12 16 40

9 141 BEREC Pavol Slovakia Kawasaki 65 65cc (9-12) 13 13 12 38

10 17 BALÁSY Csaba Pécsi MSE KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 11 11 14 36

11 12 MÁRTON Jen� Real Motor Centrum KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 9 8 10 27

12 22 ROZGONYI Ákos Center MSC KTM 65 65cc (6-8) 10 9 7 26

13 90 CSÖMÖRI Krisztián Pap Motorsport KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 8 7 8 23

14 24 SZABÓ Marcel Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 65 65cc (9-12) 7 5 6 18

15 65 MOLNÁR Alexandra Mecseki MSC Kawasaki 65 65cc (9-12) 0 6 9 15

16 77 HORVÁTH Gaszton Motomax MSC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) 0 10 0 10

65cc OB 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 2 LUKÁCS Kristóf Kiskunlacházi KHC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 25 22 47
2 7 BUTUZA Marcel Vectra SE Romania KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 18 25 43

3 102 NAGY Lénárd Neptun SE KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 22 18 40
4 19 BÉKEFI Bendegúz Integrál MSC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 20 15 35
5 8 KOHUT Lubos Slovakia KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 14 20 34
6 5 SZABÓ Dávid Real Motor Centrum KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 12 16 28

7 33 PIRÓTH Roland Neptun SE Suzuki 65 65cc (9-12) - 15 13 28

8 14 PERGEL Márk Fair-Play SE Kawasaki 65 65cc (6-8) - 16 11 27

9 17 BALÁSY Csaba Pécsi MSE KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 11 14 25

10 141 BEREC Pavol Slovakia Kawasaki 65 65cc (9-12) - 13 12 25

11 12 MÁRTON Jen� Real Motor Centrum KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 8 10 18

12 22 ROZGONYI Ákos Center MSC KTM 65 65cc (6-8) - 9 7 16

13 65 MOLNÁR Alexandra Mecseki MSC Kawasaki 65 65cc (9-12) - 6 9 15

14 90 CSÖMÖRI Krisztián Pap Motorsport KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 7 8 15

15 24 SZABÓ Marcel Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 65 65cc (9-12) - 5 6 11
16 77 HORVÁTH Gaszton Motomax MSC KTM 65 65cc (9-12) - 10 0 10

ChronoMoto Timing www.motorsport.hu +36.20.3210858



Motocross Junior Kupa 1. forduló, K�szárhegy
2006.07.01-02

85cc (12-15) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 44 HUGYECZ Erik YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 25 25 25 75

2 72 NAGY Alex Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 22 22 20 64

3 51 KLAMO Filip Slovakia Kawasaki 85 85cc (12-15) 20 18 22 60

4 81 SZÉP-HORVÁTH Arnold Neptun SE Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 18 15 18 51

5 111 CABAL George Vectra SE Romania Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 15 20 16 51

6 121 MIL Radovan Pardulize - CZ Honda 85 85cc (12-15) 16 16 12 44

7 128 KAGRES Gregor Estonia Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 12 14 15 41

8 91 BALÁSZ-PIRI Balázs Demon Team Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 13 13 14 40

9 30 MAROSI Dávid Paksi AMSE Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 14 11 10 35

10 5 SÁNDOR Richárd Szegedi MSC Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 10 9 13 32

11 21 BALATONI Alex Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 9 12 11 32

12 19 LENGYEL István Kóka KSK Kawasaki 85 85cc (12-15) 11 8 8 27

13 99 RÁSZOSKA Máté YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 8 10 7 25

14 28 VÉNINGER Milán K�szárhegy MC Kawasaki 81 85cc (12-15) 7 7 9 23

15 75 KOLUMBÁN Zsolt Blue Scorpions MSE Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 0 5 6 11

16 14 BENCSIK János Neptun SE Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 0 6 4 10

17 77 NEGYEDY László Vega MSC Kawasaki 85 85cc (12-15) 0 4 5 9

18 87 GULYÁS Márton Paksi AMSE KTM 85 85cc (12-15) 0 0 0 0

85cc (8-11) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 33 WEISZ Márk Nyári Pál MSE KTM 85 85cc (8-11) 25 25 25 75

2 6 MEKLER Gergely Real Motor Centrum Honda 85 85cc (8-11) 22 22 22 66

3 71 SZIKLAVÁRI Patrik Gyuró Team Honda 85 85cc (8-11) 18 20 20 58

4 26 SZÓLLÁS Zoltán Neptun SE Suzuki 85 85cc (8-11) 20 18 18 56

5 31 PALKÓ Bálint Április 4 MSE Yamaha 85 85cc (8-11) 14 16 16 46

6 20 JUHÁSZ Dávid H Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 85 85cc (8-11) 15 15 15 45

7 45 SIMO David Pardulize - CZ KTM 85 85cc (8-11) 16 0 0 16

85cc abszolút 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 44 HUGYECZ Erik YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 25 25 25 75

2 72 NAGY Alex Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 22 22 20 64

3 51 KLAMO Filip Slovakia Kawasaki 85 85cc (12-15) 20 18 22 60

4 111 CABAL George Vectra SE Romania Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 15 20 15 50

5 81 SZÉP-HORVÁTH Arnold Neptun SE Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 18 15 16 49

6 33 WEISZ Márk Nyári Pál MSE KTM 85 85cc (12-15) 14 14 18 46

7 121 MIL Radovan Pardulize - CZ Honda 85 85cc (12-15) 16 16 10 42

8 6 MEKLER Gergely Real Motor Centrum Honda 85 85cc (12-15) 13 13 13 39

9 128 KAGRES Gregor Észtország Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 10 12 14 36

10 91 BALÁSZ-PIRI Balázs Demon Team Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 11 11 12 34

11 71 SZIKLAVÁRI Patrik Gyuró Team Honda 85 85cc (12-15) 7 10 8 25

12 30 MAROSI Dávid Paksi AMSE Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 12 7 6 25

13 26 SZÓLLÁS Zoltán Neptun SE Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 9 8 7 24

14 21 BALATONI Alex Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 5 9 9 23

15 5 SÁNDOR Richárd Szegedi MSC Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 6 5 11 22

16 19 LENGYEL István Kóka KSK Kawasaki 85 85cc (12-15) 8 4 4 16

17 99 RÁSZOSKA Máté YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 85 85cc (12-15) 3 6 3 12

18 28 VÉNINGER Milán K�szárhegy MC Kawasaki 81 85cc (12-15) 2 3 5 10

19 31 PALKÓ Bálint Április 4 MSE Yamaha 85 85cc (8-11) 0 2 2 4

20 45 SIMO David Pardulize - CZ KTM 85 85cc (12-15) 4 0 0 4

21 20 JUHÁSZ Dávid Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 1 1 1 3

22 87 GULYÁS Márton Paksi AMSE KTM 85 85cc (12-15) 0 0 0 0

23 14 BENCSIK János Neptun SE Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 0 0 0 0

24 75 KOLUMBÁN Zsolt Blue Scorpions MSE Suzuki 85 85cc (12-15) 0 0 0 0

25 77 NEGYEDY László Vega MSC Kawasaki 85 85cc (12-15) 0 0 0 0
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Motocross Junior Kupa 1. forduló, K�szárhegy
2006.07.01-02

Open (125) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 211 SINKO Tomas YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 125 Open (125) 25 25 25 75

2 67 KERÉK Krisztián YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 125 Open (125) 22 20 20 62

3 71 SZIKLAVÁRI István Gyuró Team KTM 125 Open (125) 20 16 16 52

4 20 SOMLÓVÁRI Dániel Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 125 Open (125) 18 15 18 51

5 68 RADUTA Julian Topcross Romania Honda 125 Open (125) 16 18 15 49

6 10 ZELKO Stefan Center MSC Honda 125 Open (125) 0 22 22 44

7 41 DEMÉNY Szabolcs Topcross Romania Yamaha 125 Open (125) 15 14 14 43

8 89 KALMÁR Balázs Real Motor Centrum Honda 125 Open (125) 14 13 13 40

9 52 GÁSPÁR Gergely K�szárhegy MC Suzuki 125 Open (125) 13 12 12 37

10 18 BÓDIS Roland Center MSC KTM 125 Open (125) 11 11 10 32

11 26 GARLACEA Lucian Vectra SE Romania Suzuki 125 Open (125) 10 10 11 31

12 66 BÉNYEI Ottó Szolnoki Pelikán SE Honda 125 Open (125) 12 0 0 12

Open (250) 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 1 BORKA János Kawasaki MMSE Kawasaki 250 Open (250) 25 25 25 75

2 106 DÉCZI Balázs Nyári Pál MSE Suzuki 250 Open (250) 22 22 22 66

3 21 RADUTA Adrián Topcross Romania Yamaha 250 Open (250) 20 20 20 60

4 22 SÁSKA Gábor Gyúró Team Honda 250 Open (250) 18 18 18 54

Open abszolút 1.futam 2.futam 3.futam össz.

1 1 BORKA János Kawasaki MMSE Kawasaki 250 Open (250) 25 25 25 75

2 106 DÉCZI Balázs Nyári Pál MSE Suzuki 250 Open (250) 22 22 20 64

3 211 SINKO Tomas YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 125 Open (125) 20 20 22 62

4 21 RADUTA Adrián Topcross Romania Yamaha 250 Open (250) 18 15 16 49

5 67 KERÉK Krisztián YamahaFehér2000 Yamaha 125 Open (125) 16 16 14 46

6 71 SZIKLAVÁRI István Gyuró Team KTM 125 Open (125) 15 13 12 40

7 22 SÁSKA Gábor Gyúró Team Honda 250 Open (250) 13 11 15 39

8 20 SOMLÓVÁRI Dániel Real Motor Centrum Suzuki 125 Open (125) 14 12 13 39

9 68 RADUTA Julian Topcross Romania Honda 125 Open (125) 12 14 11 37

10 10 ZELKO Stefan Center MSC Honda 125 Open (125) 0 18 18 36

11 41 DEMÉNY Szabolcs Topcross Romania Yamaha 125 Open (125) 11 10 10 31

12 89 KALMÁR Balázs Real Motor Centrum Honda 125 Open (125) 10 9 9 28

13 52 GÁSPÁR Gergely K�szárhegy MC Suzuki 125 Open (125) 9 8 8 25

14 18 BÓDIS Roland Center MSC KTM 125 Open (125) 7 7 6 20

15 26 GARLACEA Lucian Vectra SE Romania Suzuki 125 Open (125) 6 6 7 19

16 66 BÉNYEI Ottó Szolnoki Pelikán SE Honda 125 Open (125) 8 0 0 8
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